District 2 Community Survey

Q1 Please indicate in which neighborhood you reside:

Answered: 269  Skipped: 1

Camarillo
Heights

Leisure
Village

Other (please
specify)

Camarillo
Springs

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Camarillo Heights 36.43% 98
Mission Oaks 26.39% 71
Leisure Village 15.61% 42
Other (please specify) 14.87% 40
Camarillo Springs 6.69% 18
TOTAL 269
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District 2 Community Survey

Q2 How long have you lived in your neighborhood?

Answered: 270  Skipped: 0

Less than a
year

1-5 years

6-10 years

21- 30 years

31-40 years

More than 40

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than a year 3.70% 10
1-5 years 24.07% 65
6-10 years 16.67% 45
11-20 years 16.30% 44
21- 30 years 19.26% 52
31-40 years 11.48% 31
More than 40 years 8.52% 23
TOTAL 270
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Moderately well

District 2 Community Survey

Q3 How well kept is your neighborhood?

Very Well

Slightly well

ANSWER CHOICES
Very Well
Moderately well
Slightly well

Not at all
TOTAL

Not at all
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60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
58.89%

36.30%
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1.11%

90% 100%
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District 2 Community Survey

Q4 How well are the sidewalks kept?

Answered: 253  Skipped: 17

Very Well

Moderately well

Slightly well

Not at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Well 48.22% 122
Moderately well 30.04% 76
Slightly well 7.11% 18
Not at all 14.62% 37
TOTAL 253
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District 2 Community Survey

Q5 How safe do you feel walking alone in your neighborhood after dark?

Very safe

Moderately safe

Slightly safe

Not safe at all

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very safe
Moderately safe
Slightly safe

Not safe at all

TOTAL

Answered: 267

30%

40% 50%
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District 2 Community Survey

Q6 How often do you visit the parks in your neighborhood?

Answered: 269  Skipped: 1

Often

Occasionally

Rarely

Not at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Often 36.80% 99
Occasionally 35.32% 95
Rarely 19.33% 52
Not at all 8.55% 23
TOTAL 269

6/20



District 2 Community Survey

Q7 How quiet is your neighborhood?

Answered: 270  Skipped: 0

Very quiet

Average

Not quiet at
all, or noisy

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very quiet 70.00% 189
Average 27.41% 74
Not quiet at all, or noisy 2.59% 7
TOTAL Al
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District 2 Community Survey

Q8 Overall, how satisfied are you with your experience living in your
community?

Answered: 268  Skipped: 2

Moderately
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Moderately
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 68.28% 183
Moderately satisfied 27.24% 73
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 1.87% 5
Moderately dissatisfied 2.24% 6
Very dissatisfied 0.37% 1
TOTAL 268
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District 2 Community Survey

Q9 Please select the top 3 things you like best about your community.

Answered: 270  Skipped: 0

Safe
neighborhood

Quiet
community

Open space and
farmland

Access to
parks and...

Well-kept
streets and...

Walking/cycling
friendly

Located near
community...

Sense of
community

Other (please
specify)

Easy
transportati...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
Safe neighborhood
Quiet community

Open space and farmland

District 2 Community Survey

Access to parks and recreational activities (i.e. restaurants, shops, theater)

Well-kept streets and sidewalks

Walking/cycling friendly

Located near community services and resources (i.e. businesses, schools, medical and health/wellness facilities)

Sense of community
Other (please specify)

Easy transportation options

Total Respondents: 270

10/20

RESPONSES

73.70% 199
50.74% 137
41.85% 113
30.00% 81
25.19% 68
25.19% 68
24.81% 67
20.00% 54
8.89% 24
0.74% 2



District 2 Community Survey

Q10 Please select your top 3 concerns regarding your community.

Answered: 269  Skipped: 1

Overdevelopment

Watering
restrictions

Traffic

Climate change

Crime

Other (please
specify)

Fire safety

Water quality

Homelessness

Road safety

Noise

Landscaping

Air quality

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
Overdevelopment
Watering restrictions
Traffic

Climate change
Crime

Other (please specify)
Fire safety

Water quality
Homelessness

Road safety

Noise

Landscaping

Air quality
Total Respondents: 269

District 2 Community Survey
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RESPONSES

39.78% 107
37.92% 102
33.09% 89
28.25% 76
26.77% 72
25.65% 69
23.42% 63
19.70% 53
19.33% 52
17.47% a7
9.29% 25
5.20% 14
3.72% 10



District 2 Community Survey

Q11 How quickly does local government respond to requests from

ANSWER CHOICES
Very quickly
Average

Poorly

Not at all

TOTAL

Answered: 232

residents?
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District 2 Community Survey

Q12 How effective is local government at solving issues in your
neighborhood?

Very effective -

ANSWER CHOICES
Very effective
Average

Poorly effective

TOTAL

Answered: 232

Skipped: 38

Poorly
effective
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90% 100%

30

166

36

232



District 2 Community Survey

Q13 How quickly do police respond to calls from residents?

Answered: 241  Skipped: 29

Very quickly

Average

Slowly

Very slow

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Very quickly
Average
Slowly

Very slow

TOTAL
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District 2 Community Survey

Q14 How congested is traffic in your vicinity?

Answered: 270

Very congested

Moderately
congested

Slightly
congested

Not at all
congested
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ANSWER CHOICES
Very congested
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Slightly congested

Not at all congested

TOTAL
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Moderately

District 2 Community Survey

Q15 How well is your street maintained?

Very well

well

Slightly well

Not at all well

ANSWER CHOICES
Very well

Moderately well
Slightly well

Not at all well

TOTAL
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38.58%

6.37%

4.49%

90% 100%

135

103

17

12

267



District 2 Community Survey

Q16 Do you feel that it is important to evaluate the impact of traffic in your

Answered: 269

Very important

Moderately
important

Slightly
important

Not at all
important

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very important
Moderately important
Slightly important

Not at all important

TOTAL
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District 2 Community Survey

Q17 Would you be interested in seeing more arts/entertainment events in
your community?

Yes, | would!

No, thank you.

I'm not sure.

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes, | would!
No, thank you.

I'm not sure.

TOTAL
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